ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12232

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL
CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12232-A-3-5247
12232-A-4-5248
12232-A-4-5250
12232-A-4-5251
12232-A-4-5252
12232-A-4-5253
12232-A-4-5254
12232-A-5-5257
12232-A-6-5249
12232-A-7-5256

ABDULLAH IDREES
SHANZAY NOUMAN
MUSTAFA
MEHRMAH

AMNA NOOR
ESHAAL FAROOQ
ABDUL MOHID
MINAL AAMIR
ABDULLAH SHAID
EMAN BIBI

MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN
M. NOUMAN

AQEEL ABBAS

AQEEL ABBAS

SAADAT

M. FAROOQ

M. ZULFIQAR

AAMIR SAEED

SHAID MEHMOOD

M. TAMRAIZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
3

N o oo b D bbb

%AGE
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10
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